promobown

Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:
Empfohlene Druckgrosse:

Dimension:

Die empfohlenen Abmessungen des Kreis Druck:
Nettogewicht:

Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:

Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:

Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

10.183.30
3001
3001, Kugelsch
4.5x0.6cm

00.9x14.6cm

5x2cm
0.0072 kg
0.00784 kg
151
1000/50
0.327 mx0.198 m
7.84 kg
8605040038338
960810920000

171

s Kunststoff, Rot



